
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 10m Men
Final

Event 111
15 MAY 2021 - 17:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT LINDBERG Mathz LEN

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 1 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 2 BARTAIA Irakli 

EXECUTION 3 PEREZ Angel Luis SYNCHRO 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

EXECUTION 4 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 4 WIERNIUK Anna 

 SYNCHRO 5 ILIES Daniela 

RESERVE AXTELIUS Peter RESERVE  

1 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994

LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998

403B 2.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 52.80 52.80
5231D 2.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 54.00 106.80
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 86.40 193.20
207B 3.6 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 97.20 290.40
307C 3.4 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 92.82 383.22
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 94.35 477.57

2 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 25 OCT 1993

MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

401B 2.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 54.00 54.00
201B 2.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 54.00 108.00
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 6.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.56 187.56
207B 3.6 10.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 95.04 282.60
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 93.24 375.84
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 96.12 471.96 5.61

3 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 52.80 52.80
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40 103.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 180.00
207B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 79.92 259.92
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 87.72 347.64
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.68 424.32 53.25

4 BAYANDURYAN Vartan ARM 20 SEP 1993

HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998

101B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.80 97.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.04 168.84
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 236.34
207B 3.6 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 78.84 315.18
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 70.20 385.38 92.19

5 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.60 51.60
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 53.40 105.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 181.80
207C 3.3 10.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 48.51 230.31
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10 301.41
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 80.64 382.05 95.52
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard C ITA 18 JUN 2002

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 98.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.20 168.60
5154B 3.3 10.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.41 227.01
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.23 303.24
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 3.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 63.36 366.60 110.97

7 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

401B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 51.00 51.00
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00 102.00
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 59.40 161.40
205B 2.9 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.51 224.91
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 59.52 284.43
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.96 357.39 120.18

8 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999

SONIN Uladzislau BLR 30 MAY 2000

103B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 47.40 94.20
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 69.12 163.32
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 62.10 225.42
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 4.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 56.43 281.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.36 345.21 132.36
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